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BL OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.5.2018

Disciplina 30 Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
27.5.2018. - 12:45 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 55.81 GOVEJŠEK, Nastja SLO Banja Luka 24.5.2014.
Rekordi BL Open W1 58.47 KESIC, Chiara CRO Banja Luka 12.6.2016.
Rekordi BL Open W2 59.71 GOVEJŠEK, Nastja SLO Banja Luka 29.5.2010.
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Apsolutna/Open

1. MEDOŠEVIĆ, Lamija 00 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 59.13 682 28.45 30.68
2. RANT, Erin 02 PK Kranj 1:00.37 641 29.34 31.03
3. ROBLES CORTES, G. 03 MEXICO 1:00.60 634 29.47 31.13
4. CHIAROTTO, Joanne 01 Dolphins Swim Team 1:00.62 633 29.43 31.19
5. ŽARKOVIĆ, Nina 94 Olymp, BL 1:00.77 628 29.57 31.20
6. ZACCHEO, Eleonora 00 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:01.22 614 29.68 31.54
7. MITIC, Jovana 01 Nis 2005 1:01.67 601 29.21 32.46
8. NOVAKOVIC, Ivana 02 Proleter 1:02.22 585 29.46 32.76

LUKIĆ, Milana 04 22. April, BL 1:02.22 585 29.91 32.31
KELOGLU, Ilayda 03 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:02.23 585 30.30 31.93

11. GAZDIC, Danica 01 Polet 1:02.42 580 30.05 32.37
TODOROVIĆ, Andrea 01 Plavalni klub Olimpija 1:02.42 580 30.62 31.80

13. SVORCAN, Sara 04 PK Vracar 1:02.52 577 30.39 32.13
14. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 1:02.59 575 30.91 31.68
15. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:02.84 568 30.85 31.99
16. TRIVIĆ, Elena 02 Olymp, BL 1:02.89 567 29.98 32.91
17. KURT, Selen 03 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:03.06 562 30.48 32.58
18. KREMENOVIĆ, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 1:03.67 546 30.61 33.06
19. ĆURLIK, Katarina 03 22. April, BL 1:03.96 539 30.54 33.42
20. CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Proleter 1:04.16 534 31.49 32.67
21. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Crnica 1:04.24 532 30.85 33.39
22. RAČIĆ, Ana 04 22. April, BL 1:04.31 530 31.11 33.20
23. RIHTER MEDOŠ, Mija 05 PK Koper 1:04.87 516 31.48 33.39

JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:04.87 516 30.91 33.96
25. STOJIKOVSKI, Lena 06 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 1:05.10 511 31.67 33.43
26. KEKIC, Natasa 05 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 1:05.38 504 30.63 34.75
27. BELOŠ, Andjela 05 Velika Kikinda 1:05.50 502 31.89 33.61
28. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 1:05.54 501 32.02 33.52
29. OBRADOVIC, Iva 02 Dubocica 1:05.63 499 32.09 33.54
30. KOPANJA, Marija 00 Olymp, BL 1:05.70 497 30.72 34.98
31. SRDIĆ, Ana 00 Olymp, BL 1:05.91 492 31.57 34.34
32. PASCUTTI, Giorgia 02 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:06.07 489 31.38 34.69
33. LOGAR, Tamara 02 PK Velenje 1:06.91 471 30.93 35.98
34. PAKKAL, Nil 04 Dolphins Swim Team 1:07.27 463 31.94 35.33
35. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:07.44 460 32.72 34.72
36. ĆURLIĆ, Lidia 03 Olymp, BL 1:07.53 458 32.04 35.49
37. KOŠTA, Mila 06 Mornar 1:08.24 444 34.10 34.14
38. MARIČIĆ, Marijeta 06 Mornar 1:08.33 442 31.72 36.61
39. REPINA, Taja 03 PK Kranj 1:08.78 433 33.63 35.15
40. CETIN, Asya 05 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:08.95 430 33.48 35.47
41. JELICIC, Nikolina 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:09.45 421 33.41 36.04
42. FINELLI, Sara 05 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:09.48 420 32.73 36.75
43. OVČAR, Lara 03 PK Velenje 1:09.73 416 33.27 36.46
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BL OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.5.2018

Disciplina 30, Ženski, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

44. LJUBOJEVIĆ, Maria 06 Olymp, BL 1:10.01 411 33.41 36.60
45. MANIA', Celeste 05 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:10.07 410 33.90 36.17
46. BIZJAK, Nika 02 KPD Zvezda Kranj 1:10.39 404 34.21 36.18
47. JAGODIĆ, Milica 05 Olymp, BL 1:10.50 402 33.62 36.88
48. MALETIC, Teodora 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:11.04 393 34.28 36.76
49. VRHOVAC, Jelena 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:11.50 386 34.39 37.11
50. PETROVIĆ, Sara 05 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:11.69 382 34.12 37.57
51. PRATNEKAR, Zarja 04 PK Velenje 1:12.09 376 33.75 38.34
52. BUDIŠA, Julija 04 Olymp, BL 1:13.02 362 34.89 38.13
53. KUTI, Lili 07 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 1:13.44 356 35.35 38.09
54. STOEV, Dunja 07 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 1:13.69 352 34.83 38.86
55. RACA, Tajana 04 22. April, BL 1:13.88 349 35.12 38.76
56. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:14.35 343 35.69 38.66
57. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:14.76 337 35.37 39.39
58. JOKANOVIĆ, Elena 05 Olymp, BL 1:14.82 336 35.82 39.00
59. NARDIN, Mia 03 PK Koper 1:16.45 315 35.81 40.64
60. JANKOVIC, Ena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:16.71 312 36.10 40.61
61. VRDOLJAK, Angela 07 Mornar 1:18.68 289 37.53 41.15
62. SKENDEROVIC, Anja 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:18.78 288 37.97 40.81
63. VRANJEŠ, Sofija 07 Mladost, BL 1:19.00 286 38.94 40.06
64. KVOČKA, Nađa 04 Olymp, BL 1:19.31 282 38.26 41.05
65. DJOKIC, Milica 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:20.28 272 38.13 42.15
66. ŠUĆUR, Lena 06 Olymp, BL 1:22.31 253 39.35 42.96
67. ŽURE, Domina 07 Mornar 1:23.15 245 41.51 41.64
68. TOJAGIĆ, Anja 06 Olymp, BL 1:23.32 243 40.16 43.16
69. KESEIC, Petra 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:23.89 238 40.42 43.47
70. MUT, Jana 09 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:27.64 209 40.95 46.69
71. TAVČAR, Lena 07 Mornar 1:30.69 189 42.49 48.20
72. KURUZOVIĆ, Lana 08 Mladost, BL 1:31.73 182 42.10 49.63
73. TEPIĆ, Anastasija 07 Olymp, BL 1:38.93 145 45.88 53.05
74. JOKANOVIĆ, Adriana 08 Olymp, BL 1:39.15 144 48.39 50.76

W 1

1. ROBLES CORTES, G. 03 MEXICO 1:00.60 634 29.47 31.13
2. LUKIĆ, Milana 04 22. April, BL 1:02.22 585 29.91 32.31

KELOGLU, Ilayda 03 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:02.23 585 30.30 31.93
4. SVORCAN, Sara 04 PK Vracar 1:02.52 577 30.39 32.13
5. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 1:02.59 575 30.91 31.68
6. BOSKOV, Andjela 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:02.84 568 30.85 31.99
7. KURT, Selen 03 Fenerbahce Spor Kuluebue 1:03.06 562 30.48 32.58
8. KREMENOVIĆ, Sara 04 Olymp, BL 1:03.67 546 30.61 33.06
9. ĆURLIK, Katarina 03 22. April, BL 1:03.96 539 30.54 33.42

10. CVETKOVIC, Danica 03 Proleter 1:04.16 534 31.49 32.67
11. MARKOVIC, Jana 04 Crnica 1:04.24 532 30.85 33.39
12. RAČIĆ, Ana 04 22. April, BL 1:04.31 530 31.11 33.20
13. PAKKAL, Nil 04 Dolphins Swim Team 1:07.27 463 31.94 35.33
14. DESIC, Dejana 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:07.44 460 32.72 34.72
15. ĆURLIĆ, Lidia 03 Olymp, BL 1:07.53 458 32.04 35.49
16. REPINA, Taja 03 PK Kranj 1:08.78 433 33.63 35.15
17. OVČAR, Lara 03 PK Velenje 1:09.73 416 33.27 36.46
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BL OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.5.2018

Disciplina 30, Devojčice, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, W 1

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

18. PRATNEKAR, Zarja 04 PK Velenje 1:12.09 376 33.75 38.34
19. BUDIŠA, Julija 04 Olymp, BL 1:13.02 362 34.89 38.13
20. RACA, Tajana 04 22. April, BL 1:13.88 349 35.12 38.76
21. ZELIC, Milica 04 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:14.76 337 35.37 39.39
22. NARDIN, Mia 03 PK Koper 1:16.45 315 35.81 40.64
23. KVOČKA, Nađa 04 Olymp, BL 1:19.31 282 38.26 41.05

W 2

1. RIHTER MEDOŠ, Mija 05 PK Koper 1:04.87 516 31.48 33.39
2. STOJIKOVSKI, Lena 06 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 1:05.10 511 31.67 33.43
3. KEKIC, Natasa 05 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 1:05.38 504 30.63 34.75
4. BELOŠ, Andjela 05 Velika Kikinda 1:05.50 502 31.89 33.61
5. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 1:05.54 501 32.02 33.52
6. KOŠTA, Mila 06 Mornar 1:08.24 444 34.10 34.14
7. MARIČIĆ, Marijeta 06 Mornar 1:08.33 442 31.72 36.61
8. CETIN, Asya 05 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:08.95 430 33.48 35.47
9. JELICIC, Nikolina 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:09.45 421 33.41 36.04

10. FINELLI, Sara 05 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:09.48 420 32.73 36.75
11. LJUBOJEVIĆ, Maria 06 Olymp, BL 1:10.01 411 33.41 36.60
12. MANIA', Celeste 05 Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:10.07 410 33.90 36.17
13. JAGODIĆ, Milica 05 Olymp, BL 1:10.50 402 33.62 36.88
14. MALETIC, Teodora 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:11.04 393 34.28 36.76
15. VRHOVAC, Jelena 05 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:11.50 386 34.39 37.11
16. PETROVIĆ, Sara 05 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:11.69 382 34.12 37.57
17. JOKANOVIĆ, Elena 05 Olymp, BL 1:14.82 336 35.82 39.00
18. SKENDEROVIC, Anja 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:18.78 288 37.97 40.81
19. ŠUĆUR, Lena 06 Olymp, BL 1:22.31 253 39.35 42.96
20. TOJAGIĆ, Anja 06 Olymp, BL 1:23.32 243 40.16 43.16

W 3

1. KUTI, Lili 07 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 1:13.44 356 35.35 38.09
2. STOEV, Dunja 07 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 1:13.69 352 34.83 38.86
3. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:14.35 343 35.69 38.66
4. JANKOVIC, Ena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:16.71 312 36.10 40.61
5. VRDOLJAK, Angela 07 Mornar 1:18.68 289 37.53 41.15
6. VRANJEŠ, Sofija 07 Mladost, BL 1:19.00 286 38.94 40.06
7. DJOKIC, Milica 08 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:20.28 272 38.13 42.15
8. ŽURE, Domina 07 Mornar 1:23.15 245 41.51 41.64
9. KESEIC, Petra 07 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:23.89 238 40.42 43.47

10. MUT, Jana 09 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:27.64 209 40.95 46.69
11. TAVČAR, Lena 07 Mornar 1:30.69 189 42.49 48.20
12. KURUZOVIĆ, Lana 08 Mladost, BL 1:31.73 182 42.10 49.63
13. TEPIĆ, Anastasija 07 Olymp, BL 1:38.93 145 45.88 53.05
14. JOKANOVIĆ, Adriana 08 Olymp, BL 1:39.15 144 48.39 50.76
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